14th/13th/12th Gen Intel® CoreTM
Modular-Designed Embedded SystemEC622-RPS R680E
KEY FEATURES
DDR5
DDR5 SODIMM up to 64GB
Support OOB
DFI OOB module (M.2 3042 A key)
Wide-Temperature

• 1 Cable with 4 wire stripped and tinned to mini-DIMM
PACKING LIST
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATION
Model Name Part Number CPU PCH HDMI DP++ VGA USB-C USB 3.2
(Gen2x1)
USB
2.0 COM LAN PoE
GPU
card
power
SIM
Slot TPM
EC622-RPS906C6-R 750-EC62200-000G i7-14700
R680E 1 1 1 1 5 0 9
6 0 0
2 TPM 2.0
EC622-RPS906C6E-R 750-EC62200-100G i7-14700 4 2 0
EC622-RPS906C6-R 750-EC62200-200G i7-14700 6 0 1
EC622-RPS906C6-R 750-EC62200-300G i5-14500 6 0 0
EC622-RPS906C6E-R 750-EC62200-400G i5-14500 4 2 0
EC622-RPS906C6-R 750-EC62200-500G i5-14500 6 0 1
FRONT I/O Buttons 1 x Power button
1 x Reset button
Antenna 4 x Antenna hole
REAR I/O Serial 8 x RS232 (DB-9)